
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0081 * 
* VIANE                    * 49 Oude                    * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   16    16     4     0     0     0 AS2          49    46     7     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       46    49     4     0     0     0    27     0    14    21    12     0    48    42 DIVERSEN  

   19    19     6     0     0     0 OS2           5     5     4     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

   15    15     5     0     0     0 RAKEND        5     5     4     2     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  11 Deelnemers

   18    18     6     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     5     5     4     2     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0479/26 47 78

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  2  143847 BE4157260-21 09.21560 1285.1132 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.70   1

  2 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  1       2 BE4157261-21 09.22480 1275.2394 3333   3.00   6.00   7.50  7.50  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.2015.0015.00    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   89.20   2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  2  145551 BE4113487-20 09.26590 1244.2029 3333   3.00   0.75*     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   14.95   3

  4 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  6       2 BE4158437-19 09.27150 1241.3731 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.70   4

  5 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  4       3 BE4137851-18 09.25570 1240.5951 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   5

  6 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  4       3 BE4113527-20 09.27490 1235.4025 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     - 12.00  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70   6

  7 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  3       4 BE4217916-20 09.28010 1233.3089 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00  2.25*11.25*    -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -   29.20   7

  8 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  1  147711 BE4070956-20 09.29470 1233.1515 6444  16.50   4.00*  5.00* 5.00*    -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   32.70   8

  9 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   3  2  147082 BE4010484-21 09.30390 1219.0800 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70   9

 10 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  1       5 BE4217919-20 09.29550 1213.7679 6444   2.25*     -      -     -  6.00*    -     -  1.50* 1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.0020.00    -    -    -   46.95  10

 11 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  7       6 BE4041165-17 09.30080 1211.5788 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   23.70  11

 12 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   6  2  147087 BE4176934-19 09.31341 1209.9121 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  12

 13 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  5       4 BE4153845-19 09.28590 1208.9676 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  13

 14 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   3  3       2 BE4010486-21 09.31520 1206.9092 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  14

 15 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   9  8       7 BE4035216-21 09.30440 1205.5577 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 0.50    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.20  15

 16 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  2       2 BE4057224-21 09.32330 1205.3121 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  16

 17 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  3       3 BE5006025-22 09.32360 1204.8206 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 10.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70  17

 18 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   6  1       2 BE4176922-19 09.32481 1197.7606 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  18

 19 V.D.BERGH DANNY      IDEGEM     3  2  151889 BE4177392-19 09.36590 1196.1334 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  19

 20 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   6  4       3 BE4114324-22 09.33461 1188.4058 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  20

 21 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   6  3       4 BE4015233-21 09.33531 1187.2866 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    - 6.00    -    -    -    -   23.70  21

 22 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   6  5       5 BE4176920-19 09.34151 1183.7829 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  22

 23 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  6       5 BE4230452-17 09.31450 1181.4949 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70  23

 24 HOK PERREMANN        SINT-MAR   4  3  149336 BE4158817-19 09.36280 1180.8329 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  24

 25 V.D.BERGH DANNY      IDEGEM     3  1       2 BE4132177-18 09.38450 1179.7204 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -10.50   11.00  25

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.3254,6 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK   6  3       6 BE4170273-22 09.34130 1158.0330 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0081 * 
* VIANE                    * 70 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2          70    66     4     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       66    70     4     0     0     0    30     0    12    15     8     0    67    46 DIVERSEN  

   24    24     0     0     0     0 OS2           3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  11 Deelnemers

   14    14     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0479/26 47 78

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   5  1  145551 BE4177274-22 09.26320 1249.0074 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2025.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   27.70   1

  2 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11 10  143847 BE4170281-22 09.25550 1240.9518 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   17.70   2

  3 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  7  145924 BE4116018-22 09.28030 1236.1203 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   3

  4 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11 11       2 BE4170282-22 09.26430 1232.4461 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   4

  5 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  9       3 BE4170233-22 09.27080 1228.0620 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   5

  6 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  2       4 BE4170265-22 09.27180 1226.3171 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.0015.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.20   6

  7 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    19  2  151786 BE4111206-22 09.34590 1214.4499 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   7

  8 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  6       2 BE4012330-22 09.30390 1209.4820 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.70   8

  9 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  4       3 BE4012389-22 09.30430 1208.8140 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   9

 10 DU VILLE LUC         LIERDE     3  1  149270 BE4158856-22 09.33300 1208.6640 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  10

 11 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  1  147711 BE5006025-22 09.32360 1204.8206 5333  10.50   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35.70  11

 12 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    19 19       2 BE4102142-22 09.36070 1203.5364 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  12

 13 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    19  5       3 BE4111240-22 09.36090 1203.2184 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 2.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.70  13

 14 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   5  5       2 BE4177263-22 09.31360 1196.9655 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.70  14

 15 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   3  2  147087 BE4114344-22 09.33441 1188.7259 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  15

 16 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   3  1       2 BE4114324-22 09.33461 1188.4058 5333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   18.70  16

 17 LAMMERS YANNICK      DEFTINGE   2  2  149521 BE4159580-22 09.35560 1187.3028 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  17

 18 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   3  2  147082 BE4117768-22 09.34460 1178.8565 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  18

 19 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  3       2 BE4158394-22 09.35470 1174.3289 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  19

 20 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   3  2       3 BE4158381-22 09.36120 1170.4517 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    - 10.00/E 3    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -   39.70  20

 21 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  9       4 BE4012363-22 09.34450 1169.7315 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  21

 22 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   3  3       2 BE4117776-22 09.35550 1168.0900 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  22

 23 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   5  4       3 BE4177290-22 09.35270 1160.2312 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  4.50* 1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.20  23

 24 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  1       5 BE4170273-22 09.34130 1158.0330 5333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  24

 25 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  4       6 BE4170232-22 09.34150 1157.7223 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  25

 26 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   5  3       4 BE4177283-22 09.35540 1156.0842 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  26

 27 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   3  1       3 BE4117773-22 09.37390 1152.2288 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   18.70  27

 28 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  5       7 BE4170241-22 09.34540 1151.6974 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -16.75    -   20.45  28

 29 HOK PERREMANN        SINT-MAR   7  1  149336 BE4176695-22 09.39460 1150.8040 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  29

 30 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    19  8       4 BE4111247-22 09.42080 1148.7336 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  30

 31 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10 10       5 BE4012321-22 09.37410 1142.8586 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  31

 32 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    19 17       5 BE4111217-22 09.44080 1131.6054 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  32

 33 HOK PERREMANN        SINT-MAR   7  2       2 BE4176678-22 09.42060 1130.4769 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -11.50   15.20  33

 34 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  8       6 BE4012392-22 09.39050 1130.4635 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  34

 35 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  5       7 BE4012310-22 09.39140 1129.1514 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  35

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.3824,9 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  11  3       8 BE4170251-22 09.38240 1120.3037 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -20.00    -    -    -   40.00   *

  * MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   5  2       5 BE4177280-22 09.43440 1088.3674 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0081 * 
* VIANE                    * 70 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  3      10 BE4012338-22 10.34530 10.3343,7 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 12.00/A 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0081 * 
* VIANE                    * 116 Oude/Jaarse            * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  12 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot: 4 dagen na de lossing 0479/26 47 78

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  2  143847 BE4157260-21 09.21560 1285.1132 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  1       2 BE4157261-21 09.22480 1275.2394 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14 10  145551 BE4177274-22 09.26320 1249.0074 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  2       2 BE4113487-20 09.26590 1244.2029 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  6       3 BE4158437-19 09.27150 1241.3731 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16 15       3 BE4170281-22 09.25550 1240.9518 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  4       4 BE4137851-18 09.25570 1240.5951 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  7  145924 BE4116018-22 09.28030 1236.1203 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  4       4 BE4113527-20 09.27490 1235.4025 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  3       5 BE4217916-20 09.28010 1233.3089 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  1  147711 BE4070956-20 09.29470 1233.1515 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16 16       5 BE4170282-22 09.26430 1232.4461 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16 14       6 BE4170233-22 09.27080 1228.0620 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  7       7 BE4170265-22 09.27180 1226.3171 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   6  2  147082 BE4010484-21 09.30390 1219.0800 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    28  7  151786 BE4111206-22 09.34590 1214.4499 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  1       6 BE4217919-20 09.29550 1213.7679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  7       7 BE4041165-17 09.30080 1211.5788 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  2  147087 BE4176934-19 09.31341 1209.9121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  6       2 BE4012330-22 09.30390 1209.4820 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  5       8 BE4153845-19 09.28590 1208.9676 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  4       3 BE4012389-22 09.30430 1208.8140 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 DU VILLE LUC         LIERDE     4  2  149270 BE4158856-22 09.33300 1208.6640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   6  3       2 BE4010486-21 09.31520 1206.9092 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  8       8 BE4035216-21 09.30440 1205.5577 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  2       2 BE4057224-21 09.32330 1205.3121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE5006025-22 09.32360 1204.8206 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    28 27       2 BE4102142-22 09.36070 1203.5364 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    28 10       3 BE4111240-22 09.36090 1203.2184 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  1       2 BE4176922-19 09.32481 1197.7606 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14 14       9 BE4177263-22 09.31360 1196.9655 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 V.D.BERGH DANNY      IDEGEM     7  2  151889 BE4177392-19 09.36590 1196.1334 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  7       3 BE4114344-22 09.33441 1188.7259 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  4       4 BE4114324-22 09.33461 1188.4058 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 LAMMERS YANNICK      DEFTINGE   4  4  149521 BE4159580-22 09.35560 1187.3028 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  3       5 BE4015233-21 09.33531 1187.2866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  5       6 BE4176920-19 09.34151 1183.7829 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  6       9 BE4230452-17 09.31450 1181.4949 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0081 * 
* VIANE                    * 116 Oude/Jaarse            * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 HOK PERREMANN        SINT-MAR  11  3  149336 BE4158817-19 09.36280 1180.8329 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 V.D.BERGH DANNY      IDEGEM     7  1       2 BE4132177-18 09.38450 1179.7204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  9      10 BE4041987-17 09.33250 1179.3464 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   6  5       3 BE4117768-22 09.34460 1178.8565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  5       4 BE4158394-22 09.35470 1174.3289 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  4       5 BE4158381-22 09.36120 1170.4517 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10  9       4 BE4012363-22 09.34450 1169.7315 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14  5      11 BE4158406-19 09.34350 1168.3023 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   6  6       4 BE4117776-22 09.35550 1168.0900 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   3  2  148107 BE4159347-19 09.37379 1160.4252 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14 13      12 BE4177290-22 09.35270 1160.2312 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  3      10 BE4170273-22 09.34130 1158.0330 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16  9      11 BE4170232-22 09.34150 1157.7223 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  14 12      13 BE4177283-22 09.35540 1156.0842 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 BORREMANS ANDRE      MOERBEKE   6  4       5 BE4117773-22 09.37390 1152.2288 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 LEVEQUE JACKI&EDDY   EVERBEEK  16 10      12 BE4170241-22 09.34540 1151.6974 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 HOK PERREMANN        SINT-MAR  11  5       2 BE4176695-22 09.39460 1150.8040 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    28 15       4 BE4111247-22 09.42080 1148.7336 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 V.D.BERGH DANNY      IDEGEM     7  3       3 BE4016597-21 09.42190 1147.9204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 DE MUNTER ADRIEN & Z ZARLARDI  10 10       5 BE4012321-22 09.37410 1142.8586 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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